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Filtered by:

Number of responders: 6

Iltem: ??How did the student go in this session?
(6 out of 6 replied to this item [100%])

Answer Count Percentage Weight Weighted
Excellent 2 33.333% 0 0
Very good 1 16.667% 0 0
Good 2 33.333% 0 0
Not so good 1 16.667% 0 0
Fair 0 0.000% 0 0
Bad 0 0.000% 0 0
Weighted Answer  Excellent Weighted Average 01[0]
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Item: Any Additional Comments:

(6 out of 6 replied to this item [100%])
Answer

Needs to work on fundamentals still so recommending they setup an appointment for another session.

They need a lot of work at this point or need to focus.

None.

Progressing as they should.
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Seems to almost not need help most of the time.

I helped them complete their workbook in one session. Amazing! Transfer student who just needed to
retake credits.

NOTE: Pie charts are shown only for multiple choice questions.
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